,
_
l l.
L.
'
:
I
March 19, 1999

VOGTLE By Pnmary Functional Area
Functional Temploie
Dole Source Area ID Type Codes llom Description '
11/01/1997 .1997010 Prt PLTSUF NRC POS Pri: 1C The removal and storage activities for the lower guide tube were well controlled. coordino+ed and in -
accordance with the vendor procedure. Worker precautions were oppropriate. The licensee's oworeness
Sec: MAINT Sec: 3A of radiological and personnel safety associated with this activity was identified as a strength.
Ter-
10/20/1997 1997000-03 Prt PLTSUP NRC VIOIV PrtIC A violation was identified due to packages and materiots permitted to enter o Unit I vitot creo without
'
performing a security search. Security procedures did not incorpo ote +he requirements of the physicalg, g
security plan occurately.
Tec
10/20/1997 1997009@l Prt PLTSUP NRC VIO IV Prt 3A A violation was identified for fire watch fire extinguishers being use:] to support plant activities beyond the
v m en e chms was M WW m h 28 ey
See: OPS Soc: 3B requirement for 54 extinguishers issued to personnel This issue resulteo from o lack of training and knowledge
Tec of the inspection process for fire protection and maintenance personnel.
.
3
6
Kem Type (Compliance Followup.Other), f rom 10/01/1997 To 01/31/199G
. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - -. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ -
.
Page: 11 of 11 Date: 02/17/1999
United States Nuclear Regulatory Comm. -ission nmens:28:n
'
PLANT ISSUE MATRIX
By Primary Functional Area
Legend
Functional Areas:Type Codes: Temploie Codes:
-
OPS OperationsBU Bulletin 1A Norrnd Operations
CDR Construction IB Operations During Transients MAINT Maintenance
DEV Deviation IC Programs and Processes ENG Engineering
eel Escalated Enforcement ! tem 2A Equipment Condition PLTSUP Plant Support
IFI inspector followajp item 2B Programs and Processes OTHER Other
LER Ucensee Event Report 3A Work Performanct
UC Ucensing issue 3B KSA
C Miscellanem 3C Work Environment
MV Minor Viofotion 4A Desigr:
NCV NonCited Violation 4B Engineering Support
NEG Negative 4C Programs and Processes
NOED Notice of Enforcement Discretion SA identification
NON Notice of Non-Conformance 58 Anolysis
P21 Port 21 SC Resolution
POS Positive ID Codes:
SGI Sofeguard Event Report NRC NRC
STR Strength Self SetReveded
wen Mam Licensee Licensee
VIO Vidation
WK Weakness
EEis are apparent vidations of NRC Requirements that are being considered for escdoted enforcement oction in occordonce with the 'Gererol Statement of Policy and
Procedure for NRC Enforcement Actior** (Enforcement Policy), NUREG-1600. However, the NRC has not reached its find enforcement dacision on the issues identif:ed by the Eels
and tne PIM entries may be modified when the iinal decisions are mode.
URis are ui resolved items about which more information is required to determine whether the issue in question is on acceptable item, o deviation, a nonconto.monce, or o-
violation. A URt may oiso be o potentid violation that is not likely to be considered for escdoted enforcement actiort However, the NRC hos not reoched its find conclusions on
the issues, and the PIM entries may be modified when the final conclusions are mode,
item Type (Compliance Followup.Other), From 10/01/1997 To 01/31/1999
- --___ _-_ - - -- - _ - - _ - - - - - - _ _ - - - _ - -_
- . _ . - _. . _ . . _ _ _ . . . _ . . .- -__
- 2
_
-.
VOGTLE
INSPECTION PLAN,
_
,
INSPECTION TITLE / PROGRAM AREA NUMBER OF- PLANNED INSPECTION- - TYPE OF INSPECTION - COMMENTS
PROCEDURE / - INSPECTORS DATES
~ TEMPORARY. |,
_ INSTRUCTION ;
73753 in service inspection 1 March 1999 Core |
62700 Electrical Maintenance 1 March 1999 Regional Initiative - Electrical
Maintenance during Outage Activities [
I
'
I:4750/86750 Rad. Protection / Chemistry 1 June 1999 ' Core iu
,
81700 Security 1 July 1999 Core
.! __
37550 Engineering 3 July / August 1999 Core
,
:
71001 Requalification inspection 1 August 1999 Core
F
.
83750 Rad. Protection / Chemistry 1 August 1999 Core ,-
r
i !
37001 Engineering - 50.59 1 August 1999 Core '
NUREG-1201 initial Exams 3 Nov./Dec.1999 initial Exams
i